Use this form to contribute to publicly traded securities such as stock and mutual funds and cash through your brokerage account. While this form will normally effect the transfer, please contact your financial institution to request their required procedures and any forms they may require.

Please submit a copy of this form directly to your broker and advise Keven Kroehler, Director of Business Operations at Mariners Christian School, of this contribution by calling 714.437.1700, extension 250. All contributions are irrevocable.

Letter of Authorization

Please accept this letter as my authorization to irrevocably transfer a portion of the positions from my account with your firm. My intention is to gift these positions to Mariners Christian School. If you have any questions, or if there is a problem with this transfer, please contact me immediately at the phone number below. This gift is being contributed by the following individuals / entities:

Contributor Name(s)			Phone					
Address, City, State, Zip								
Delivering Broker Nar	ne		My Account Number					
Address, City, State,	Zip							
Please deliver the s	shares listed	below to:						
Charles Schwab 2423 East Lincol DTC Clearing 01	n Drive, Pho							
5		s Christian School,	Account # 6341-547	7				
Name of Security	Symbol	Exact # of Shares	Approximate Value					
Name of Security	Symbol	Exact # of Shares	Approximate Value					
Name of Security	Symbol	Exact # of Shares	Approximate Value					

This is my written authorization to irrevocably transfer ownership of the assets specified in this form to Mariners Christian School. I understand that any contribution, once accepted, represents an irrevocable contribution and is not refundable to me for any reason.

Print Name		Print Name		
Signature	Date	Signature	Date	